KLS8-0114A/0115A-LED   Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0114A/0115A-LED
OD:
Part Number
Ietm No. L Packing
0114A-LED-2 2.0
0114A-LED-3 3.0
0114A-LED-4 4.0
0114A-LED-5 5.0
0114A-LED-6 6.0
0114A-LED-7 7.0
0114A-LED-8 8.0
0114A-LED-9 9.0
0114A-LED-10 10.0
0114A-LED-11 11.0
0114A-LED-12 12.0
0114A-LED-13 13.0
0114A-LED-14 14.0
0114A-LED-15 15.0
0114A-LED-16 16.0
0114A-LED-17 17.0
0114A-LED-18 18.0
0114A-LED-19 19.0
2000PCS
1000PCS
Ietm No. L Packing
0115A-LED-2 2.0
0115A-LED-3 3.0
0115A-LED-4 4.0
0115A-LED-5 5.0
0115A-LED-6 6.0
0115A-LED-7 7.0
0115A-LED-8 8.0
0115A-LED-9 9.0
0115A-LED-10 10.0
0115A-LED-11 11.0
0115A-LED-11 11.5
0115A-LED-12 12.0
0115A-LED-13 13.0
0115A-LED-14 14.0
0115A-LED-15 15.0
0115A-LED-16 16.0
0115A-LED-17 17.0
0115A-LED-18 18.0
2000PCS
1000PCS
Unit:mm Unit:mm
0114A-OD 3.2MM ; 0115A-OD 4.2MM
-L